Main Products
▲ Control Transformer ▲ Three-Phase Transformer
▲ Reactor ▲ Single, Three-Phase Voltage Stabilizer
▲ Voltage Regulator ▲ UPS Power Source
▲ Variable Frequency
Power Source
▲ DC Power Source
DONG GUAN KING BAO ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD

input is marked with R, S, T, and the output is marked with U, V, W.
5. Neutral line marking: (zero line) single-phase and three-phase systems are marked with "N".
6. Ground wire marking: mark with "G" or "E”, or "?".
IX. Specifications
V
oltage
stabilizer
Model Capacity Power Input voltage,
current
Output voltage,
current
Dimensions Net
weightKVA KW V A V A (L deep • W wide • H
high) mm
(Kg）
KBTW-10 10 8
380V
15
380V
15 500*320*520 45
KBTW-15 15 12 23 23 500*320*520 50
KBTW-20 20 16 30 30 580*350*580 65
KBTW-30 30 24 45 45 580*350*580 70
KBTW-40 40 36 68 68 650*400*680 100
KBTW-50 50 40 76 76 650*400*680 100
KBTW-60 60 48 91 91 650*400*680 120
KBTW-80 80 60 113 113 850*500*800 150
KBTW-100 100 80 152 152 850*500*800 165
KBTW-125 125 100 189 189 850*500*800 180
KBTW-150 150 120 227 227 900*530*900 200
Stabilizing
transform
er
KBTWT-5 5 4
380V
7.5
200V
14 500*320*520 55
KBTWT-10 10 8 15 28 580*350*580 70
KBTWT-20 15 12 23 43 580*350*581 100
KBTWT-30 20 16 30 58 580*350*582 120
KBTWT-30 30 24 45 87 650*400*680 150
KBTWT-50 50 36 68 129 650*400*681 180
KBTWT-60 60 48 91 173 850*500*800 220
KBTWT-80 80 60 113 216 850*580*1200 320
KBTWT-100 100 80 152 289 850*580*1201 360
KBTWT-125 125 100 189 360 850*580*1202 400
KBTWT-150 150 120 227 433 900*630*1350 450
(Our company's products are constantly being researched and improved, and the specifications if changed are not further noticed. The above parameters
are for reference only, please refer to the actual product. )
X. Fault Condition and Elimination
1. Conventional failure of voltage stabilizer